SV Lengfeld
- Nightfever

SV Tell GroR-Zimmern
- Die 148er

SG GroR-Bieberau

KKSV Schaafheim

100-Schuf3-Turnier 2025 Luftgewehr Mannschaftswertung

Jasmin Fritsch
Ella Wirdisch
Felix Lehr

Volker Appel
Alexander Schosser
Jean-Marc Theil}

Enya Pischel
Nele Prosser
Anna Felicitas Becker

Florian Knecht
Niklas Roth
Marcel Schick
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2.900
2.870

2.808

2.468



